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From: Ltd.OHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=7EAD25012182469B9FBCAS45D1EB2A0D-WALDO, ERIC 

<Eric.Waldo@hhs.gov> 

Murthy, Vivek (HHS/OASH) /o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
( FYDIBOHF23SPDL T)/cn=-Recipients/cn = 79d446b2c2Sf4539a0c04237a1c1967c-Murthy, Viv 
<Vivek.Murthy@hhs.gov>; 
Beckman, Adam (HHS/OASH) /o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn =2a00f6fceac04 289866d64b3d44f8187-Beckman, Ad 
<Adam.Beckman@hhs.gov>; 
Phillips, Alexandria (HHS/OASH) /o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDL T)/cn= Recipients/en =823b656fc11443c3b9747189953Sd819-Phillips, A 

T . <Alexandria.Phillips@hhs.gov>; 
0

• Kim, Ann (OS/OASH) /o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
( FYDIBOHF23SPDL T)/cn= Recipients/en =bbd2c6b84aab42d6bb9441893e8 la 775-Kim, Ann 
<Ann.Kim@hhs.gov>; 
Lesko, Max (HHS/OASH) /o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
( FYDIBOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn =4f2cc293a2714518ad3b8flfe98d057-Lesko, Max 
<Max.Lesko@hhs.gov>; 
AI-Samarrai, Teeb (CDC/DDPHSIS/CGH/DGHD /o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDL T)/ cn=-Recipients/cn =-0c55d7e8df6246c7abc5bc638c074ecb-teeb.alsama 
<ifz8@cdc.gov> 

Subject: RE: Our announcement 

Date: 2021/10/29 08:55:06 

Priority: Normal 

Type: Note 

From: Murthy, Vivek (HHS/OASH) <Vivek.Murthy@hhs.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, October 28, 2021 8:14 PM 
To: Waldo, Eric (HHS/OASH) <Eric.Waldo@hhs.gov>; Beckman, Adam (HHS/OASH) 
<Adam.Beckman@hhs.gov>; Phillips, Alexandria (HHS/OASH) <Alexandria.Phillips@hhs.gov>; Kim, Ann 
(OS/OASH) <Ann.Kim@hhs.gov>; Lesko, Max (HHS/OASH) <Max.Lesko@hhs.gov>; AI-Samarrai, Teeb 
( CDC/DDPHSIS/CG H/DG HT) <ifz8@cdc.gov> 
Subject: Fwd: Our announcement 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Nick Clegg <nclegg@fb.com> 
Date: October 28, 2021 at 6:31:51 PM EDT 
To: "Murthy, Vivek (HHS/OASH)" <Vivek.Murthy@hhs.gov> 
Cc: Brian Rice <brianrice@fb.com> 
Subject: Our announcement 

Dear General Murthy, 
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